	IOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
31013 MTC #25505-NM	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT hereinafter called the granter	LEON ROBERTS Vol 2091 Page 1197
hereinafter called the grantor, for the con	LEON ROBERTS
the grantee does hand	LEON ROBERTS isideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the cortain and South, burguin, sell	and converting the second se
situated in the County of KLAMATH	nis, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
그는 것은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 아파 가지 않는 것 않는 것 않는 가지 않는 것 않는	Suit Suit Of Oregon descuit i
the office of the Country	according to the official plat thereof on file in Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
	according to the official plat thereof on file in Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	ことに、「「「」」「「」」「「「」」」「「」」「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「」」」
GENEVA SUTHERLAND, with r	and CARMEL SUTHERLAND, husband and wife and
MOUNT	AIN TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations Bachan allow use of the	the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use pting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should lanning department to verify approved uses."
check with the appropriate city or county -	AIN TITLE COMPANY reproperty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use pting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property land use
and to HOW INP same into the	전 11일 - 11일 - 21일에서 11일에서 20일 - 20일에서 11일에서 20일에서 20일에서 20일이라고 20일이다. 2011년 - 2012년 11일에서 20일에서 20일이다.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor be granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of he land, if any, as the date of this dood
record and those apparent	e gruntea premises, free from all encumbrances
grantor will warrant and forever defend in	he land, if any, as the date of this deed
and demands of all persons whomsoever. exc	he land, if any, as the date of this deed aid premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims for those claiming under the above described encumbration
- VOUNELLE III THAT AAAAAXXXXXXYVVVVV	in since in the second states.
ZOLKZI KIEKSTRICKI KIEK INTERNAL	A HONE STATES IN THE STATES OF ADULTS IS \$ 38,000:00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	AR MACHINGS PROMISED ON A WAY OF A CONTRACT OF
changes challed and where the con	ntext so nonly i
In Witness Un	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ins hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals
if a corporate grantor, it has coursed in	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical one hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. the this instrument this <u>1855</u> day of <u>func</u> , 19 <u>91</u> ; to be signed and seat affixed by its officers, due authorized thereto by
Ender of its board of directors.	to be signed and seal affixed by its officers did and seal affixed by its officers did and
STATE OF OREGON,	TATAL Soft and authorized thereto by
County of Klamath	CDRAX YE ROBERTS
June 18 <i>I9</i> 91	allert Ser atter
Personally appeared the above named	GILBERT LEON ROBERTS
GILBERT LEON ROBERTS	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their	
voluntary act and dead	돈을 방법 방법에 대해 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 말했다. 이 것이 나라 말했다.
	것 방법은 사람을 물러 가는 것이라. 그는 것 이 것 이 가 많은 것 같이 많을 수 없다.
Before me:	
Before me: Manan MAMA	STATE OF OREGON. COUNTY of
Before me: Manan MAMA	STATE OREGON, County of) ss
Before me: Notary Public 6 Oregon 1: 0 T Ay commission expires: 6/8/92	STATE GEOREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> Notary Public for Oregon 1: OT My commission expires: 6/8/92	STATE OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by,
Before me: Manan MAMA	STATE @ REGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of,
Before me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> Notary Public for Oregon 1: OT My commission expires: 6/8/92	STATE @ OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by; president, and by; ; a; Corporation, on behalt of the
Before me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> Notary Public for Oregon N: OT My commission expires: 6/8/92	STATE OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon 1: OT My commission expires: 6/8/92 U & L 1 C GARY LYLE HOHERTS and	STATE OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon Scientific for Oregon Ore	STATE OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON R VACAVILLE, CA 95687	STATE OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Noigry Public 6 Oregon No TA My commission expires: 6/8/92 U B L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE © REGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Noiar's Public for Oregon No T. My commission expires: 6/8/92 U & LIC GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS RESK Clifford Sutherland, et al	STATE © OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F CARAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS **** CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS **** **** CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ***** ***** ***** ****** ********	STATE © OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary, Public O Oregon Notary, Public O Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G LIC GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON R 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTURES NAME AND ADDRESS ARROW CLIFFORD SUTHERLAND, et al CRANTURES NAME AND ADDRESS REMOVE	STATE © OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary, Public (or Oregon Notary, Public (or Oregon Notary, Public (or Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARIROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS MERSEX Clifford Sutherland, et al CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS MERSENTING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS MERSENTING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS MERSENTING WAY XXXX898 Clifford Sutherland, et al	STATE © OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary, Public (or Oregon Notary, Public (or Oregon Notary, Public (or Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARIROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS MERSEX Clifford Sutherland, et al CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS REFERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS MERSEN Clifford Sutherland, et al 2434 PERSHING WAY	STATE © OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary, Public (or Oregon Notary, Public (or Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON R 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS ARROW Clifford Sutherland, et al CRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS REFERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMME AND ADDRESS KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS TO NAME ADDRESS TO	STATE © OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary, Public 6 Oregon Notary, Public 6 Oregon Notary, Public 6 Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U 5 L1C U 5 L1C GARY LILE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON R 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS MARKA Clifford Sutherland, et al CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS MARKAR Clifford Sutherland, et al 2434 PERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS MARKAR PERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 MARE ADDRESS, 200 MARKA ADDRESS, 200	STATE OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary, Public O Oregon Notary, Public O Oregon N: OT & My commission expires: 6/8/92 U & LIC GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS • RESEX CLIFFORD Sutherland, et al 2434 PERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS * XXXXXXXX CLIFFORD Sutherland, et al 2434 PERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Is charge in equivaled all as assession shall be sets to be following addreas XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STATE OREGON, County of
Before me: Notary, Public O Oregon Notary, Public O Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ARROW CLIFFORD Sutherland, et al 2434 PERSHING WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Mark ADDRESS ZIP NAME ADDRESS ZIP	STATEOREGON, County of
Before me: Notary, Public O Oregon Notary, Public O Oregon Ny commission expires: 6/8/92 U G L 1 C GARY LYLE ROBERTS and GILBERT LEON F 232 ARROWHEAD DR. VACAVILLE, CA 95687 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ARROW Clifford Sutherland, et al CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ARROW CLIFFORD Sutherland, et al CRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS ARXING CLIFFORD SUTHERLAND, et al XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STATE OREGON, County of

5

ĺ